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
Owners have purchased, want to sell & are totally

cooperative. -.

#8256--12/30/81 Lot is irreg. Upper lot 100 x 150 ft.
#8264--1/20/82 Taking poss of new home end of Feb. OFFERS.



L.B: to office 8/1/65 $78,500
59 Durand Road, Maplewood
Lot: Approx. 250 x 150 x 250 x 100
Stucco Villa blj, approx.lLOyrs., wood shingle roof
1lst: L- vest., c.h., l.r.w/fpl, d.r., deny/fpl., solarium,kit
w/ butlers pantry, powder rm., laundry room
2nd: L- L bedrms,,master w/fpl., 3 tile baths-master w/stall,
& tub, oth rs with tubs
3rd: storage-trap
Basement: panelled re. rm., shower & dressing rm.,toilet
Steam:0il
2- car garage(attached by breezrway) Living quarters-3 rms.
bath w/shower over tub
L.B: Geo. F. Stratton 376-7525 -
Owner: Gordon & Amy Kyle S0 2-7852 R
Assess: land $20,200
bldg. 31,800 1965 tax $2,022.80
P.A. T.o.
Posss Nov. 1,1965 or by arrangement

59 Durand Rd.,Mplwd. 8=3-2 m $78,500




2/19/66
L.B: to F.M, Soldbv Harris

#5859--2/21/66 G.L. Sold by Harris. Selling price §70,000.
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37245 59 Durand Rd., Mplwd. $655600 1

Ccraner Ridgewood Rd. All Cash

Lot 150 x 100 Extra lot 100 x 150

Stucco,wd-sh.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,full ins.

ist=beg.b. 1.7, 9/8p. ,4.2. 140y .w/Pp. , brk.nk. ,t .kit.,
lav.,utility rm.,sun p. (tub

end-h-4 bedrms.,3 t.baths-master w/stall & tubj;other w//

Basement:rec.rm.,toilet, outside cnt. Copper w.p.

Steam:01i1,1500 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.,masonry

L.B:The D.Co. DR 6-2700 5/31/59-Exp.11/31/59 PATO

Owner:Estate of Helen Russell Muir,H.Austin Bonn,execu-
tor,prem. (CALL L.B.FOR APPTS. A MUST)

1959 Assess:Land $lt, 000 1959 Rate $8.48
Bldg.12,600 " Taxes $1687.52

Extra lot $3,300.Tax $279.84.Hsc.has apt.over gar.3 rms.
& bath.This is connected to hse.by breezeway.Beautiful
property-gardens-gardener's tool house.Master br.has fp.
Blt.in Spencer vacuum system.Water softener.Carpcting in
hall,libr.,stairs not incl.May be purchased.Jefferscn GS,
Mplwd.Jr.HS,Col.H.S. ,Mplwd RR.CallL.B.for appts.A MUST.

Conv.59 Durand Rd., Mplwd. 8-3-2 lav. ST:0il $@§,OOO
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#h836»6/’29. 59 There is% ready buyer for the extra lot.

#1,8L6~~7/2L/59 Written price reduction to $55,000. APPROVED.

#1,852--8/7/59 Terms agreed to. Uontracts being drawn.
Negotiations thru Dalzell & outside broker.

#1878 10/9/59 Contracts signed S. P. $17,500
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3890 59 Durand Rd., Map lewood 60,000 1 fan,
cor Ridgewood Rd., %60 000 1s%t (2 6%
0la # 3620 due 1931
Stucco & Frame , Spanish Built 1920 . ;
lot = 250 ft. on Durand Rd x 100 ft. on Rdigewood Rd.
x 150 ft, deecp for 100 ft. on Durand Rd.

lst = hall,liv,rn.,dern,solarium,butler's pantry,kitchen
& lavatory & laundry
e2nd - large liv. ?all 4 masters bedrooms 5 fiWed b\j/s
and 3 maid's rooms & bhath
Steam, Elec, bvdeAAJuA~\<14vv‘ 7 223 /%y)‘
Two car garage (hcated) ™ S.0. 270
Listed April 6,1926, L,B, = The J,YChds, Q'Briecn Co
' Owvner - Helen R. and Arthuz T METF”IB'thgew0vdr ﬁgf;j/
South Orange, Tel, 3.0. 1247. Business address ’////
R.H.Muir,Inc. Tel. 0. 8000 Possession June 1,1926,
M@' be inspected by appointment only. Tvo open i replaces.
4 beautiful artistic place, Grounds beautiftlly laid out
[1n trees, shrubs,flowers, Property will be withdrawn

June 1st, &F unsoki R B G
.59 Durand Rd. Maplewood 12 4 2 8t.%60.000




5620 59 Durand Rd., cor R*dpewood ﬂd;, Mplwda 65000 1

Nos uitgs.
Stueco, Spanish, Built 1920
lot - 250 on Durand x 100 Ridgewood upper 100! on
urand Rd., has 150 dept
BWW s 3//7/%

lst = Hall, 1liv rm.,?lB x.éZj study (12 x 15) sun room,
lavitory, pantvy, kitchen & laundry

end ~ large liv.,hall, bedroom, 18 x 24 dressing rm,

and 1&Pge tiled bath wifn sepqrqfe shower also 3 th-
rooms and two tile baths, 2
Srd = attic for VBHt.Llﬂ’GlOn. ﬁ,,,’ 3 ﬂ74/ 63//{;):%\
Steam, Elec, &G‘
Two car garage with 3 rms, ¥ bath for servants,

Listed = November 16,1925, L.B. - The . Chas. O'Brien
Company South Orange 270 and 115 R

Owner = lMrs, Pable Homs prem. 5.0. 422
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